
2021-2022 District 66 DEC & District Council Meeting Schedule 
Note:  Meeting time will change when we can meet in person 

 
 

Month Date Time Description 

June Saturday, 6/26/21 9-12 Noon Virtual DEC Crossover 
Training 

July Saturday, 7/10/21 9-12  Virtual DEC 

August Saturday, 8/14/21 9-12 Noon Virtual DEC 

September Thursday, 9/16/21 7-9 p.m. Virtual District Council Mtg. 
includes Club Pres. 

October Retreat? Saturday, 10/9/21 9-12 Noon  DEC 

November Saturday, 11/13/21 9-12 Noon DEC 

December Saturday, 12/11/21 9-12 Noon DEC 

January Saturday, 1/8/22 9-12 Noon DEC Training 

February Saturday, 2/12/22 9-12 Noon DEC 

March Saturday, 3/12/22 9-12 Noon DEC 

April Saturday, 4/9/22 9-12 Noon DEC 

May Saturday, 4/30/22 2:00-5:00 p.m. District Council 
Business Mtg. 

June Saturday, 6/11/22 9-12 Noon DEC Crossover 
Training 

 
 
Weekly Meetings: 
Pentagon (DD, PQD, CGD, AM, PRM) Thursdays at 5:30 p.m. 
 
Monthly Meeting: 
1st Thursday 6:30 beginning July: Town Hall Meeting available to all D66 members  
2nd Thursday 6:30 - 7:30 beginning July: Office Hours for members  
4th Thursday at 6:30 beginning July: Steering Committee Meeting (includes Trio,*66M&Ms, and 
*Sensational Six members) 
  
*66M&Ms (DD, AM, FM, PRM, Parl, LM, IC, Advisors, Corporate Liaison) 
*Sensational Six (DD and Division Directors)  
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